Position

Collection System Supervisor

Collection System Operator IlI

Collection System Operator Il

Collection System Operator Il

Collection System Operator IlI

Collection System Operator Il

Collection System Operator |l

Collection System Operator |

Other Positions Held

Special District

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Department

Operations Sewer
Collections

Operations Sewer
Collections

Operations Sewer
Collections

Operations Sewer
Collections

Operations Sewer
Collections

Operations Sewer
Collections

Operations Sewer
Collections

Operations Sewer
Collections

Total Wages

$109,079

$102,538

$99,181

$95,988

$94,052

$86,044

$69,709

$36,560

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$31,390
$29,892
$28,145
$28,144
$27,817
$25,502

$5,798

$2,502



