Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Collection System Supervisor		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Sewer Collections	\$109,079	\$31,390
Collection System Operator III		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Sewer Collections	\$102,538	\$29,892
Collection System Operator II		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Sewer Collections	\$99,181	\$28,145
Collection System Operator II		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Sewer Collections	\$95,988	\$28,144
Collection System Operator III		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Sewer Collections	\$94,052	\$27,817
Collection System Operator II		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Sewer Collections	\$86,044	\$25,502
Collection System Operator II		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Sewer Collections	\$69,709	\$5,798
Collection System Operator I		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Sewer Collections	\$36,560	\$2,502